

BASE BID PRICES																					
Item No.	Item Description	Bid Quantity	Units	SUPER EXCAVATORS, INC.		RLP DIVERSIFIED, INC.		UPI, LLC		DK CONTRACTORS, INC.		MID CITY PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.		C. W. PURPERO, INC.		GLOBE CONTRACTORS, INC.		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		WILLKOMM EXCAVATING & GRADING, INC.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	MOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,875.00	\$20,875.00	\$32,960.00	\$32,960.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$6,427.00	\$6,427.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,265.00	\$1,265.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$320.00	\$320.00
3	STONE TRACKING PAD	3	EA	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,890.00	\$5,670.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,687.00	\$5,061.00
4	CONSTRUCTION FENCE	1,630	LF	\$4.00	\$6,520.00	\$2.70	\$4,401.00	\$3.20	\$5,216.00	\$2.00	\$3,260.00	\$3.10	\$5,053.00	\$4.00	\$6,520.00	\$4.00	\$6,520.00	\$3.10	\$5,053.00	\$4.10	\$6,683.00
5	SILT FENCE	3,750	LF	\$2.00	\$7,500.00	\$1.55	\$5,812.50	\$1.50	\$5,625.00	\$1.45	\$5,437.50	\$1.40	\$5,250.00	\$1.80	\$6,750.00	\$1.50	\$5,625.00	\$1.40	\$5,250.00	\$1.70	\$6,375.00
6	INLET PROTECTION TYPE "D"	2	EA	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$145.00	\$290.00	\$105.00	\$210.00	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$160.00	\$320.00
7	MEDIUM RIPRAP	33	TON	\$50.00	\$1,650.00	\$54.00	\$1,782.00	\$50.00	\$1,650.00	\$55.00	\$1,815.00	\$49.00	\$1,617.00	\$60.00	\$1,980.00	\$55.00	\$1,815.00	\$50.00	\$1,650.00	\$68.50	\$2,260.50
8	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$23,364.00	\$23,364.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$8,025.00	\$8,025.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,879.00	\$5,879.00
9	STRIP TOPSOIL, STOCKPILE & RESPREAD	1	LS	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$55,400.00	\$55,400.00	\$78,300.00	\$78,300.00	\$76,035.00	\$76,035.00	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$55,597.00	\$55,597.00
10	COMMON EXCAVATION	1	LS	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$88,600.00	\$88,600.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$107,870.00	\$107,870.00	\$120,500.00	\$120,500.00	\$91,000.00	\$91,000.00	\$234,000.00	\$234,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$276,165.00	\$276,165.00
11	WATER MAIN REMOVAL	19	LF	\$1.00	\$19.00	\$40.00	\$760.00	\$42.00	\$798.00	\$10.00	\$190.00	\$5.00	\$95.00	\$43.00	\$817.00	\$50.00	\$950.00	\$131.00	\$2,489.00	\$33.00	\$627.00
12	CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER MAIN	2	EA	\$7,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,650.00	\$15,300.00	\$2,870.00	\$5,740.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,766.00	\$15,532.00
13	16" DUCTILE IRON WATER MAIN	9	LF	\$145.00	\$1,305.00	\$125.00	\$1,125.00	\$506.00	\$4,554.00	\$630.00	\$5,670.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$240.00	\$2,160.00	\$550.00	\$4,950.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$220.50	\$1,984.50
14	12" WATER MAIN PVC C-900	2,443	LF	\$85.00	\$207,655.00	\$79.00	\$192,997.00	\$80.00	\$195,440.00	\$85.00	\$207,655.00	\$80.00	\$195,440.00	\$88.00	\$214,984.00	\$100.00	\$244,300.00	\$110.00	\$268,730.00	\$89.00	\$217,427.00
15	12" WATER MAIN PVC C-900 (RJB CERTA-LOK)	284	LF	\$125.00	\$35,500.00	\$120.00	\$34,080.00	\$94.00	\$26,696.00	\$105.00	\$29,820.00	\$150.00	\$42,600.00	\$164.00	\$46,576.00	\$124.00	\$35,216.00	\$127.00	\$36,068.00	\$171.00	\$48,564.00
16	16" BUTTERFLY VALVE & BOX	1	EA	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,890.00	\$2,890.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,880.00	\$2,880.00	\$3,603.00	\$3,603.00
17	12" GATE VALVE & BOX	7	EA	\$2,600.00	\$18,200.00	\$2,875.00	\$20,125.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$2,605.00	\$18,235.00	\$2,750.00	\$19,250.00	\$2,470.00	\$17,290.00	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,385.00	\$16,895.00	\$2,776.00	\$19,432.00
18	6" GATE VALVE & BOX	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,275.00	\$6,375.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$1,095.00	\$5,475.00	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$1,220.00	\$6,100.00	\$1,450.00	\$7,250.00	\$1,010.00	\$5,050.00	\$1,228.00	\$6,140.00
19	HYDRANT RELOCATION	1	EA	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,805.00	\$1,805.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,164.00	\$2,164.00
20	HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	4	EA	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00	\$6,700.00	\$26,800.00	\$4,815.00	\$19,260.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,230.00	\$16,920.00	\$5,800.00	\$23,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$5,129.00	\$20,516.00
21	HYDRANT EXTENSION	5	EA	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$880.00	\$4,400.00	\$675.00	\$4,375.00	\$590.00	\$2,950.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$560.00	\$2,800.00	\$931.40	\$4,657.00
22	12W x 4H PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX CULVERT WITH END SECTIONS & CHANNEL GRADING	1	LS	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$157,100.00	\$157,100.00	\$151,000.00	\$151,000.00	\$155,355.00	\$155,355.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$179,000.00	\$179,000.00	\$142,000.00	\$142,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$190,490.00	\$190,490.00
23	CRUSHED TRAFFIC BOND 1-1/4-INCH	1,760	TON	\$17.50	\$30,800.00	\$15.15	\$26,664.00	\$17.00	\$29,920.00	\$20.00	\$35,200.00	\$16.50	\$29,040.00	\$16.50	\$29,040.00	\$20.00	\$35,200.00	\$23.00	\$40,480.00	\$15.15	\$26,664.00
24	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REMOVAL	5	SY	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$55.00	\$275.00	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$9.00	\$45.00
25	CONCRETE SIDEWALK REMOVAL	18	SY	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$15.00	\$270.00	\$15.00	\$270.00	\$20.00	\$360.00	\$5.00	\$90.00	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$35.00	\$630.00	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$5.00	\$90.00
26	FULL DEPTH SAWCUT PAVEMENT	45	LF	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$3.00	\$135.00	\$5.00	\$225.00	\$5.00	\$225.00	\$5.00	\$225.00	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$5.00	\$225.00	\$5.00	\$225.00	\$4.00	\$180.00
27	ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 6-INCH	5	SY	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$130.00	\$650.00	\$360.00	\$1,800.00	\$285.00	\$1,425.00	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$290.00	\$1,450.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$566.00	\$2,830.00
28	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5-INCH	18	SY	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$36.00	\$648.00	\$88.00	\$1,584.00	\$90.00	\$1,620.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$93.00	\$1,674.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$55.00	\$990.00
29	SEED, FERTILIZER & EROSION MAT, CLASS 1 TYPE A and CLASS 1 URBAN TYPE B	3,315	SY	\$2.00	\$6,630.00	\$1.90	\$6,298.50	\$1.50	\$4,972.50	\$2.00	\$6,630.00	\$1.39	\$4,607.85	\$2.20	\$7,293.00	\$2.50	\$8,287.50	\$1.50	\$4,972.50	\$2.08	\$6,896.20
30	HYDROSEED	21,500	SY	\$0.50	\$10,750.00	\$0.70	\$15,050.00	\$0.70	\$15,050.00	\$0.45	\$9,675.00	\$0.65	\$13,975.00	\$0.50	\$10,750.00	\$0.50	\$10,750.00	\$0.65	\$13,975.00	\$0.47	\$10,105.00
31	TEMPORARY STABILIZATION (PAM)	23,900	SY	\$0.30	\$7,170.00	\$0.26	\$6,214.00	\$0.25	\$5,975.00	\$0.30	\$7,170.00	\$0.23	\$5,497.00	\$0.30	\$7,170.00	\$0.35	\$8,365.00	\$0.23	\$5,497.00	\$0.31	\$7,409.00
32	MAINTENANCE ROAD GATE	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,545.00	\$2,545.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,506.00	\$2,506.00
33	TEMPORARY CULVERT	1	LS	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,755.00	\$1,755.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,428.00	\$2,428.00
34	12" STORM SEWER, CMP	39	LF	\$40.00	\$1,560.00	\$21.00	\$819.00	\$46.00	\$1,794.00	\$50.00	\$1,950.00	\$50.00	\$1,950.00	\$49.00	\$1,911.00	\$54.00	\$2,106.00	\$50.00	\$1,950.00	\$57.00	\$2,223.00
BID TOTAL ITEMS:				\$674,189.00	Total	\$697,540.00	Total	\$748,059.50	Total	\$754,362.50	Total	\$759,369.85	Total	\$765,985.00	Total	\$921,489.50	Total	\$933,814.50	Total	\$958,589.20	